42
2
13
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 422
422
C
on
ne

1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
No. of
Ways
‘Mini Buccaneer’ Threaded Coupling 5A
IP68
225-903.
Polarising/Blanking Pin
225-897.Sockets
225-885.Pin
500+250+100+50+10+1+Contacts
Price Per Pack10 Per Pack
225-873.
Contact Insertion Tool
241-283.To fit other bodies
241-271.To fit free body
Sealing Cap
307-32456 way socket
307-32336 way plug
307-32214 way socket
307-32104 way plug
978-0613 way socket
978-0733 way plug
Screw Terminals
225-848.8 way socket
225-836.3 way socket
225-824.8 way pin
225-812.3 way pin
Carriers
225-800.Right angle chassis
225-794.Chassis
240-321.Chassis (slimline)
225-782.In-line
225-770.Free
500+250+100+50+10+1+Order CodeBodies
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. PX0800= 225-770, PX0801=225-782, PX0805=240-321,
12734/3/1=225-812, 12734/1=225-824, PX0802=255-794,